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The F.O. MDU drop cable patchcord is designed for the rigorous performance needs of

FTTH (Fiber-to-the-Home) applications, between a customer outlet and an ONT equipment.

These cables incorporate the latest bend-insensitive fiber that enables worry-free installation

around tight bending locations. The MDU Drop Cable comes with SC/APC connectors that

provide the high-performance return loss required for FTTx signals.

FEATURES & APPLICATION

 High quality and repeatability of transmission parameters

 Pre-terminated solution for reduced installation time

 Drop Cables utilizing reduced bend radius fiber

 Fiber to The Home(FTTH) Network Access;

 Last mile connections

Fiber Optic MDU Drop Cable Patchcord,
Indoor/Outdoor SCAPC to SCAPC SM 1Count G657A2
3.0mm LSZH
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FIBER OPTIC CABLE Cross-Section

SPECIFICATIONS

Item Parameter

Connector SCAPC

Cable Type 3.0mm 1 count G657A2 LSZH Black UL94-V0

Insertion Loss (dB) Typical <0.2, Max<0.3

Return Loss (dB) >60

Pulling Force of Connector 70N

Operation Temperature -40~+70℃

Outer Jacket LSZH

Aramid Yarns

Tight Buffer Fiber 0.9mm G657.A2
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